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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup Swimming Competition
Bourgas, 21 - 23/6/2019

Event 8 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 - 14 years
6/21/2019 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Merve TUNCEL 05 Turkey 4:18.71 763
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.35 32.71 250m: 2:41.34 32.94 350m: 3:47.20 32.76

100m: 1:02.64 32.45 200m: 2:08.40 33.05 300m: 3:14.44 33.10 400m: 4:18.71 31.51

2. Giulia VETRANO 05 Italy 4:19.55 756
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:35.89 33.00 250m: 2:42.09 33.09 350m: 3:48.14 32.70

100m: 1:02.89 32.64 200m: 2:09.00 33.11 300m: 3:15.44 33.35 400m: 4:19.55 31.41

3. Daria GOLOVATY 05 Israel 4:22.76 728
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:36.77 32.98 250m: 2:43.78 33.56 350m: 3:50.19 33.13

100m: 1:03.79 33.16 200m: 2:10.22 33.45 300m: 3:17.06 33.28 400m: 4:22.76 32.57

4. Nicole SANTULIANA 05 Italy 4:28.27 684
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.64 34.12 250m: 2:45.95 34.24 350m: 3:55.09 34.49

100m: 1:03.52 33.27 200m: 2:11.71 34.07 300m: 3:20.60 34.65 400m: 4:28.27 33.18

5. Sophia ISKENDEROGLU 05 Turkey 4:28.48 683
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:36.60 33.41 250m: 2:45.06 34.72 350m: 3:54.98 35.21

100m: 1:03.19 32.67 200m: 2:10.34 33.74 300m: 3:19.77 34.71 400m: 4:28.48 33.50

6. Olga Dimitra STOURA 05 Greece 4:28.55 682
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:36.94 33.07 250m: 2:46.28 35.15 350m: 3:56.40 34.17

100m: 1:03.87 33.04 200m: 2:11.13 34.19 300m: 3:22.23 35.95 400m: 4:28.55 32.15

7. Sasha GATT 05 Malta 4:28.63 682
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:37.94 33.80 250m: 2:46.10 34.44 350m: 3:55.02 34.52

100m: 1:04.14 33.70 200m: 2:11.66 33.72 300m: 3:20.50 34.40 400m: 4:28.63 33.61

8. Danai GKOGKOSI 05 Greece 4:33.01 649
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:40.40 34.82 250m: 2:50.47 35.13 350m: 4:00.78 35.05

100m: 1:05.58 33.84 200m: 2:15.34 34.94 300m: 3:25.73 35.26 400m: 4:33.01 32.23

9. romi HAVIV 05 Israel 4:33.75 644
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:39.14 35.02 250m: 2:49.98 35.63 350m: 4:00.52 35.20

100m: 1:04.12 33.51 200m: 2:14.35 35.21 300m: 3:25.32 35.34 400m: 4:33.75 33.23

10. Mariya VALCHEVA 05 Bulgaria 4:36.33 626
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:42.25 35.45 250m: 2:52.27 34.84 350m: 4:02.30 34.99

100m: 1:06.80 34.97 200m: 2:17.43 35.18 300m: 3:27.31 35.04 400m: 4:36.33 34.03

11. Miruna ZORZOLIU 05 Romania 4:38.14 614
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:42.17 35.65 250m: 2:53.05 35.54 350m: 4:03.96 35.53

100m: 1:06.52 34.70 200m: 2:17.51 35.34 300m: 3:28.43 35.38 400m: 4:38.14 34.18

12. Elise PETITJEAN 05 Federation Francophone Belge 4:40.06 601
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:43.94 35.76 250m: 2:55.36 35.49 350m: 4:06.24 35.45

100m: 1:08.18 35.25 200m: 2:19.87 35.93 300m: 3:30.79 35.43 400m: 4:40.06 33.82

13. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 06 Bulgaria 4:40.88 596
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:42.43 35.56 250m: 2:52.97 35.00 350m: 4:05.18 35.93

100m: 1:06.87 34.78 200m: 2:17.97 35.54 300m: 3:29.25 36.28 400m: 4:40.88 35.70

14. Mely RUIZ BLANCAS 05 Spain 4:41.06 595
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.72 35.75 250m: 2:54.57 36.17 350m: 4:06.34 36.05

100m: 1:06.97 35.27 200m: 2:18.40 35.68 300m: 3:30.29 35.72 400m: 4:41.06 34.72

15. Sara DANDE 05 Albania 4:55.08 514
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.13 37.32 250m: 3:02.59 37.90 350m: 4:18.93 38.29

100m: 1:09.81 36.40 200m: 2:24.69 37.56 300m: 3:40.64 38.05 400m: 4:55.08 36.15

EXH Naz KAHVECIOGLU 05 Turkey 4:32.36 654
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.09 34.64 250m: 2:48.16 34.44 350m: 3:58.58 35.22

100m: 1:04.45 33.67 200m: 2:13.72 34.63 300m: 3:23.36 35.20 400m: 4:32.36 33.78


